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PROFESSIONAL POWER TOOL SOLUTIONS

HO 26-82 (602682000) Planer
Cardboard box

Order no. 602682000
EAN 4007430321435

Product may differ from Image

e Light, compact universal planer for planing, rebating and chamfering

e Adjustable planer depth and notch depth

e Aluminium die cast and milled cut planer base with V-groove for easy chamfering
e Parallel guide for precise guiding of the planer

Grip area with non-slip soft-grip surface

Extraction possibility by means of connecting an all-purpose vacuum cleaner
Angled chip ejection adapter for controlled ejection of the wood shavings

Easy to empty textile dust bag for working without extraction facilities

Strap on the planer base for stopping the machine and to protect the work piece
Easy blade change of the robust reversible carbide planer blades
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Technical data

Characteristics

Planing width

Adjustable planing depth
Maximum notch depth
No-load speed

Rated input power

Output power

Revolutions at rated load
Length of planer base
Weight (without power cable)
Cable length

Vibration

Planing soft wood

Uncertainty of measurement K
Noise emission

Sound pressure level

Sound power level (LwA)

Uncertainty of measurement K

82 mm
0-2.6mm
9mm
17000 rpm
620 W

360 W
11200 rpm
295 mm
2.7kg

4m

1.7 m/s?

1.5 m/s?

86 dB(A)
97 dB(A)
3 dB(A)

Scope of delivery

1 Set of disposable planer blades
Parallel Guide

Depth gauge

Extraction connector

Chip ejection adapter

Textile dust bags

Hexagonal wrench
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