

## HO 26-82 (602682000) Planer Cardboard box

Order no. 602682000 EAN 4007430321435



Product may differ from Image

- Light, compact universal planer for planing, rebating and chamfering
- Adjustable planer depth and notch depth
- Aluminium die cast and milled cut planer base with V-groove for easy chamfering
- Parallel guide for precise guiding of the planer
- Grip area with non-slip soft-grip surface
- Extraction possibility by means of connecting an all-purpose vacuum cleaner
- Angled chip ejection adapter for controlled ejection of the wood shavings
- Easy to empty textile dust bag for working without extraction facilities
- Strap on the planer base for stopping the machine and to protect the work piece
- Easy blade change of the robust reversible carbide planer blades



## Technical data

## Characteristics

Planing width	82 mm
Adjustable planing depth	0 - 2.6 mm
Maximum notch depth	9 mm
No-load speed	17000 rpm
Rated input power	620 W
Output power	360 W
Revolutions at rated load	11200 rpm
Length of planer base	295 mm
Weight (without power cable)	2.7 kg
Cable length	4 m
Vibration	
Planing soft wood	1.7 m/s²
Uncertainty of measurement K	1.5 m/s <sup>2</sup>
Noise emission	
Sound pressure level	86 dB(A)
Sound power level (LwA)	97 dB(A)
Uncertainty of measurement K	3 dB(A)

## Scope of delivery

1 Set of disposable planer blades Parallel Guide Depth gauge Extraction connector Chip ejection adapter Textile dust bags Hexagonal wrench